UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, February 9, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

16-10045-elf Allegheny Real Estate Associates, Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

15-16832-ref
15-17820-ref
15-17935-ref

John C. Fliszar (Debtor)
Brian Edward Ahearn (Debtor)
Karen L. Collinge (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

LLC (Debtor)
Bar Association of Lehigh County
CHAPTER: 13
1:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
15-16446-ref Wendy Joanne Reppert (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook

Kevin K. Kercher
John Everett Cook
Kevin K. Kercher

15-17938-ref Anne Gray (Debtor) Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher
Joseph H. Gray (Debtor)
15-17954-ref Debra Lee Ludlow (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook

15-18011-ref
15-18029-ref
15-19278-ref

2:00 P.M.

Josephine Annan (Debtor)
Robin J. McNeely (Debtor)
Michael John Wieczorek (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-13263-ref

15-14009-ref
15-17893-ref
15-17942-ref

15-17950-ref

15-17968-ref
15-18015-ref
15-18170-ref
15-18178-ref

Fariha Naqvi (Debtor)

Syed Hasan Naqvi (Debtor)
Richard Keenhold (Debtor)

Jay Thomas Bell (Debtor)
Kenneth Shawn McDonald
(Debtor)

Sharon Vernell McDonald (Debtor)
Diane Chladni (Debtor)

John Chladni (Debtor)

Steven M. Keeler (Debtor)

Jason Carl Boscia (Debtor)
Mycael Aristilde (Debtor)

Sandra Elizabeth Norman (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jose C Campos
Michelle Dewald
George Castrataro

Prashant Bhatia

Stephen G. Bresset
Kellie Lynne Rahl-Heffner
Zachary Zawarski

Barton Knochenmus

Charles Laputka
Zachary Zawarski
Paul H. Young
David W. Tidd

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/04/2016

09/08/2015
09/21/2015
10/30/2015
11/05/2015
11/05/2015

11/05/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/30/2015

05/07/2015

06/04/2015
11/03/2015
11/05/2015

11/05/2015

11/05/2015
11/06/2015
11/12/2015
11/13/2015
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, February 9, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-10925-ref

15-14016-ref
15-15162-ref
15-15650-ref
15-15929-ref
15-16623-ref
15-16795-ref

15-16839-ref

Ashley J. Berarov (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Glazer
Michael T Berarov (Debtor)

Daniel M. Burns (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua C Humphries
William C DeLuca (Debtor) Represented By: David F. Dunn
David Toth (Debtor) Represented By: Harry J. Newman
Rose Anema (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Michael Kline
Kathleen A. Mosser (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Schwartz
Charles R. Dorak (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert

Lisa C. Dorak (Debtor)
Juan Rosado (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Recchiuti

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

02/10/2015

06/04/2015
07/21/2015
08/06/2015
08/19/2015
09/14/2015
09/18/2015

09/21/2015



