

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, February 9, 2016

833-Chestnut CHAPTER: 11

1:00 P.M.

TR	TZH	EE:	NO	TR	TIST	CEE
1 1		7, 7, 2	711			n, n,

16-10045-elf Allegheny Real Estate Associates, Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed 01/04/2016

LLC (Debtor)

Bar Association of Lehigh County CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE						
15-16446-ref	Wendy Joanne Reppert (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	09/08/2015			
15-16832-ref	John C. Fliszar (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	09/21/2015			
15-17820-ref	Brian Edward Ahearn (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	10/30/2015			
15-17935-ref	Karen L. Collinge (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	11/05/2015			
15-17938-ref	Anne Gray (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	11/05/2015			
	Joseph H. Gray (Debtor)						
15-17954-ref	Debra Lee Ludlow (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	11/05/2015			
15-18011-ref	Josephine Annan (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	11/06/2015			
15-18029-ref	Robin J. McNeely (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	11/06/2015			
15-19278-ref	Michael John Wieczorek (Debtor)	Represented By: George Castrataro	Date Filed	11/30/2015			
2:00 P.M.							
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE							
15-13263-ref	Fariha Naqvi (Debtor)	Represented By: Prashant Bhatia	Date Filed	05/07/2015			
	Syed Hasan Naqvi (Debtor)						
15-14009-ref	Richard Keenhold (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen G. Bresset	Date Filed	06/04/2015			
15-17893-ref	Jay Thomas Bell (Debtor)	Represented By: Kellie Lynne Rahl-Heffner	Date Filed	11/03/2015			
15-17942-ref	Kenneth Shawn McDonald	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	11/05/2015			
	(Debtor) Sharon Vernell McDonald (Debtor)						
15-17950-ref	Diane Chladni (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	11/05/2015			
13-17730-101	John Chladni (Debtor)	Represented by Barton Knocheminus	Date Flied	11/03/2013			
15-17968-ref		Panragantad Dur Charles Laputka	D-4- Ell- I	11/05/2015			
	Steven M. Keeler (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed				
15-18015-ref	Jason Carl Boscia (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	11/06/2015			
15-18170-ref	Mycael Aristilde (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	11/12/2015			
15-18178-ref	Sandra Elizabeth Norman (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	11/13/2015			



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, February 9, 2016

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE									
15-10925-ref	Ashley J. Berarov (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	02/10/2015					
	Michael T Berarov (Debtor)								
15-14016-ref	Daniel M. Burns (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua C Humphries	Date Filed	06/04/2015					
15-15162-ref	William C DeLuca (Debtor)	Represented By: David F. Dunn	Date Filed	07/21/2015					
15-15650-ref	David Toth (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	08/06/2015					
15-15929-ref	Rose Anema (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Michael Kline	Date Filed	08/19/2015					
15-16623-ref	Kathleen A. Mosser (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Schwartz	Date Filed	09/14/2015					
15-16795-ref	Charles R. Dorak (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	09/18/2015					
	Lisa C. Dorak (Debtor)								
15-16839-ref	Juan Rosado (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Recchiuti	Date Filed	09/21/2015					